TOLERANCES: ± 0.25       EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
 (.010)
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
Features
n Multiturn / Cermet / Industrial / Sealed
n Optional panel mount available
n Thin body profile

Adjustment Tool ..............................H-90
Product Dimensions
 How To Order
3292  W - 1 - 103  M  LF
Model
Style
Standard or Modified
Product Indicator
 -1 =  Standard Product
Resistance Code
Optional Suffix Letter
 M =  Panel Mount Model 3292L, W & X
  (Factory Installed)
Terminations
 LF = 100 % Tin-plated (RoHS compliant)
 Blank = 90 % Tin / 10 % Lead-plated
  (Standard)
Consult factory for other available options.
Standard Resistance Table
 Resistance Resistance
 (Ohms) Code
 10 100
 20 200
 50 500
 100 101
 200 201
 500 501
 1,000 102
 2,000 202
 5,000 502
 10,000 103
 20,000 203
 25,000 253
 50,000 503
 100,000 104
 200,000 204
 250,000 254
 500,000 504
 1,000,000 105
Popular values listed in boldface. Special
resistances available.
2.54
(.010)
MIN.**
8.26 ±.635**
(.325 ±.025)
3292W
1 2 3
 8.26 ±.635**
(.325 ±.025)
3292X
3 2 1
10.64
(.419)
45 ±3°
152.4
(6.00)
MIN. LENGTH
WIRE SIZE: 30AWG
3292L
Common Dimensions
3292P
8.26 ±.635
(.325 ±.025)
4.75 ±.51
(.187 ±.020)
.254
(.010)

® custom products shall be negotiated on a case-by-case basis by Bourns
and the user for which such Bourns®
® standard products shall
also apply to such Bourns® custom products.
Users shall not sell, transfer, export or re-export any Bourns®
Bourns®
® products and Bourns technology and technical data may not under any circumstance be
exported or re-exported to countries subject to international sanctions or embargoes.  Bourns® products may not, without
bilingual versions are available at:
  Web Page: http://www.bourns.com/legal/disclaimers-terms-and-policies
           PDF: http://www.bourns.com/docs/Legal/disclaimer.pdf
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Bourns:
  3292L-1-253M  3292L-1-503M  3292L-1-501M  3292W-1-501M  3292L-1-500  3292L-1-502  3292L-1-503  3292L-1-
504  3292L-1-501  3292L-1-754M  3292X-1-500  3292X-1-502  3292X-1-503  3292X-1-501  3292X-1-504  3292P-1-503
  3292W-1-503  3292W-1-501  3292P-1-505  3292P-1-501  3292W-1-500  3292P-1-504  3292W-1-504  3292P-1-500
3292W-1-502  3292P-1-502  3292W-1-203M  3292X-1-203M  3292W-1-202M  3292L-1-203M  3292L-1-202M  3292L-1-
201M  3292W-1-201M  3292X-1-202M  3292X-1-201M  3292L-1-102M  3292X-1-102M  3292W-1-102M  3292X-1-100
3292X-1-103  3292X-1-101  3292X-1-102  3292X-1-104  3292X-1-105  3292W-1-504M  3292X-1-500M  3292W-1-500M
  3292L-1-504M  3292W-1-502M  3292L-1-500M  3292L-1-502M  3292X-1-502M  3292L-1-100M  3292L-1-104M
3292L-1-103M  3292X-1-101M  3292W-1-105M  3292X-1-103M  3292L-1-101M  3292W-1-103M  3292W-1-101M
3292X-1-105M  3292L-1-105M  3292W-1-104M  3292P-1-201  3292W-1-205  3292W-1-202  3292W-1-200  3292W-1-
204  3292P-1-204  3292P-1-202  3292P-1-200  3292W-1-203  3292W-1-201  3292P-1-205  3292P-1-203  3292P-1-253
  3292L-1-101  3292L-1-105  3292L-1-103  3292L-1-102  3292L-1-104  3292L-1-100  3292W-1-254  3292P-1-255
3292P-1-254  3292W-1-253  3292L-1-101LF  3292L-1-102LF  3292L-1-102MLF  3292L-1-103LF  3292L-1-103MLF
3292L-1-202LF  3292L-1-203LF  3292L-1-254LF  3292L-1-254MLF  3292L-1-501MLF  3292L-1-502LF  3292L-1-
502MLF  3292P-1-102LF